JSt. Q1,2 -

Projektwoche:
Rosenmontag:
Tauschtag TdoT:

Osterferien:

Chr. Himmelfahrt/Briickentag

Pfingstferien

Fronleichnam/Briickentag
Notenabgabe:

Zeugnisausgabe:

Klausuren

(JGST. 12)

09.02.26 - 13.02.26
Mo, 16.02.2026
Fr, 20.03.2026

28.03.26 - 12.04.26

14./15.05.26

Mo, 15.05.26/Di, 26.05.26

Fr, 17.07.2026

04./05.06.26

Mo, 29.06.2026, 12:00 Uhr

1. Quartal: 09.02.26 — 24.04.26

2. Quartal: 27.04.26 — 17.07.26

Band

1. Klausur

2. Klausur

Q1-01
Q1-02
Q1-03
Q1-04
Q1-05
Q1-06
Q1-07
Q1-08
Q1-09
Q1-10
Ql-11

FS-Pruf. E

Mo, 02.03.26, 1.-4. Std.
Do, 05.03.26, 1.-4. Std.
Fr, 13.03.26, 1.-3. Std.
Di, 10.03.26, 5.-7. Std.
Di, 17.03.26, 1.-3. Std.
Fr, 17.04.26, 5.-7. Std.
Do, 19.03.26, 3.-5. Std.
Mi, 15.04.26, 1.-3. Std.
Mi, 11.03.26, 7.-9. Std.
Mo, 13.04.26, 5.-7. Std.

Nachschreibtermine:

Di, 16.04.26, 3.-6. Std.

Weitere Termine: siehe Aushang

23. Januar 2026, Hartmann

Fr, 22.05.26, 3.-6. Std.

(auRer E)

Do, 28.05.26, 1.-4. Std.

(auRer E)

Fr, 29.05.26, 1.-3. Std.
Di, SUZBTE)E)G.ZG, 5.-7. Std.
Di, 09.06.26, 1.-3. Std.
Fr, 19.06.26, 5.-7. Std.
Do, (iuie.r86.26, 3.-5. Std.
Mi, 17.06.26, 1.-3. Std.
Mi, 03.06.26, 7.-9. Std.

Mo, 15.06.26, 5.-7. Std.

Mo, 01.06.26

Do, 18.06.26, 1.-4. Std.

Weitere Termine: siehe Aushang



