

Projektwoche:	09.02.26 - 13.02.26
Rosenmontag:	Mo, 16.02.2026
Tauschtag TdO-T:	Fr, 20.03.2026
Osterferien:	28.03.26 – 12.04.26
Chr. Himmelfahrt/Brückentag	14./15.05.26
Pfingstferien	Mo, 15.05.26/Di, 26.05.26
Fronleichnam/Brückentag	04./05.06.26

Notenabgabe: Mo, 29.06.2026, 12:00 Uhr

Zeugnisausgabe: Fr, 17.07.2026

	1. Quartal: 09.02.26 – 24.04.26	2. Quartal: 27.04.26 – 17.07.26
Band	1. Klausur	2. Klausur
Q1-01	Mo, 02.03.26, 1.-4. Std.	Fr, 22.05.26, 3.-6. Std. <small>(außer E)</small>
Q1-02	Do, 05.03.26, 1.-4. Std.	Do, 28.05.26, 1.-4. Std. <small>(außer E)</small>
Q1-03	Fr, 13.03.26, 1.-3. Std.	Fr, 29.05.26, 1.-3. Std. <small>(außer E)</small>
Q1-04	Di, 10.03.26, 5.-7. Std.	Di, 02.06.26, 5.-7. Std.
Q1-05	Di, 17.03.26, 1.-3. Std.	Di, 09.06.26, 1.-3. Std.
Q1-06	Fr, 17.04.26, 5.-7. Std.	Fr, 19.06.26, 5.-7. Std. <small>(außer E)</small>
Q1-07	Do, 19.03.26, 3.-5. Std.	Do, 11.06.26, 3.-5. Std.
Q1-08	Mi, 15.04.26, 1.-3. Std.	Mi, 17.06.26, 1.-3. Std.
Q1-09	Mi, 11.03.26, 7.-9. Std.	Mi, 03.06.26, 7.-9. Std.
Q1-10	Mo, 13.04.26, 5.-7. Std.	Mo, 15.06.26, 5.-7. Std.
Q1-11	---	---
FS-Prüf. E		Mo, 01.06.26

Nachschrifftermine:

Di, 16.04.26, 3.-6. Std. Weitere Termine: siehe Aushang	Do, 18.06.26, 1.-4. Std. Weitere Termine: siehe Aushang
------------------------------------------------------------	------------------------------------------------------------